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For more than 10 years now, we have been working in the development, design and production of medical products.  
Everyday at our headquarters in Luxembourg, we work together with employees with a medical background, product 
managers and designers on developing new products and improving existing products. Teqler products are produced in 
multiple locations around the world.

We follow the principle of concentrating on our own strengths and working efficiently through slim structures. Therefore, 
we exclusively focus on developing and producing medical products and cooperate with renowned retailers throughout 
Europe, North Africa and the Arabian Peninsula. With highly modern logistics in the heart of Europe, we guarantee high 
availability and quick delivery.
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MEDICAL
Teqler Medical stands for medical supplies of consistently high quality. 
Whether consumables, examination instruments, hygiene and disinfection 
or emergency supplies, hospitals, general practitioners, naturopaths and 
therapists will find high-quality medical products at fair prices in this category. 
Our continuously growing assortment of medical items are constantly 
attracting more medical professionals. Convince yourself!

DISPENSERS

CUPPING GLASSES

PROTECTIVE 
CLOTHING

PROTECTIVE COVERS

ELECTRODES

GENERAL SUPPLIES

STETHOSCOPES

SHARPS 
CONTAINERS

INFUSION | 
INJECTION | SYRINGES

GYNAECOLOGICAL 
INSTRUMENTS

DISPOSABLE 
PRODUCTS

STAINLESS STEEL 
HOLLOWARE

GLOVES



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 4

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

MEDICAL

DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS

DISPOSABLE KIDNEY DISHES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard  T425101 4260547369633 300 - 42 23,99

DISPOSABLE NASAL SPECULUM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T133795 4260306777051 25 20 20 12,29

WOODEN TONGUE DEPRESSORS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T425100 4260547367554 100 50 37 1,69

SINGLE-USE NOSE CLIPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T131718 6974262795049 50 20 32 24,99

COTTON SWABS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T470118 6974262795049 100 - - 1,42
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SINGLE-USE EAR FUNNELS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2,5 mm T129160 4053755114160 250 - - 7,49

4,0 mm T129162 4053755114153 250 - - 7,49

 
SICK BAG

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145510 4262431090395 50 - - 11,79

 
DISPOSABLE BUTTON TOURNIQUET

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145292 4262431090418 100 - - 26,79

 
PILL ORGANISER

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135366 4262431090487 10 - - 3,79

 
ECO PAPER CUPS

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145513 4262431090401 1000 - - 37,29

SURGICAL SKIN MARKER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Fine (0.5 mm) T145350 4262431090463 100 - - 79,90

Normal (1.0 mm) T145348 4262431090449 100 - - 79,90

MEDICAL
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STERILE SKIN MARKER W/RULER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Fine (0.5 mm) T145351 4262431090470 25 - - 32,29

Normal (1.0 mm) T145349 4262431090456 25 - - 32,29

DISPOSABLE RAZORS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T370650 4260306777037 100 10 38 9,29

TEQLER DISPOSABLE PILLOW
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146249 4262431090920 1 - - 2,79

 
DISPOSABLE BLANKET, WHITE

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

250 g T146250 4262431092375 66 - -  69,00

500 g T146251 4262431092382 34 - - 59,00

DISPOSABLE MEDICINE CUPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T146311 42624310910024262431091002 80 - - 1,89

 red T146312 4262431091019 80 - - 1,89

 green T146313 4262431091026 80 - - 1,89

 yellow T146314 4262431091033 80 - - 1,89

 transparent T146315 4262431091040 80 - - 1,89

CTG BELT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170188 - 1 - - 3,49

MEDICAL
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URINE COLLECTION CUP WITH LID
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1 PC T431132  4044941042275   1 - - 0,15

500 PCS T146366  3877000524655 500 - - 41,50

PP URINE COLLECTION CUP
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T128139 3877000524181 500 - - 49,95

ENT EXAMINATION SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170777 - - 50 - 29,50

DISPOSABLE VAGINAL SPECULA
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

S T170778  -  - 100 - 39,95

M T170779 -  - 100 - 39,95

L T170780 - - 100 - 39,95

URINE DRAINAGE BAG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170781 - 250 - - 89,00

URINE DRAINAGE SYSTEM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170782 - 1 - - 1,99

MEDICAL



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 8

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

LANCETS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170784 - 100 - - 3,49

PEDIATRIC URINE COLLECTION BAG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170783 - 100 - - 9,95

INFUSION | INJECTION | SYRINGES

DISPOSABLE SYRINGE, 3-PART
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2 ml T135707 4260547367103 100 30 - 3,29

5 ml T135708 4260547367110 100 25 - 4,79

10 ml T135709 4260547367127 100 16 - 6,29

20 ml T135710 4260547367134 50 20 - 4,79

COMBI-STOPPER CLOSING CONES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue 135290blau 4260306776375 100 50 30 3,99

 white 135290weiss 4260306776368 100 50 30 3,99

 red 135290rot 4260306776382 100 50 30 3,99

INFUSION THREE-WAY STOPCOCK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
PACKAGE

PACKAGES/ 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135180 4260306773688 1 20 50 0,42

DISPOSABLE SYRINGES WITH LUER CONNECTOR

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2 ml T135400 4260306777556 100 30 - 3,49

5 ml T135401 4260306777563 100 25 - 3,99

10 ml T135402 4260306777570 100 16 - 5,79

20 ml T135403 4260306777587 50 20 - 3,99

BUTTERFLY NEEDLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 G21, 0,8 x 20 mm, 
green

T135704  4260547367073  100 20 - 19,99

 G23, 0,6 x 19 mm, 
blue 

T135705 4260547367080  100 20 - 23,79

 G27, 0,4 x 19 mm, 
grey 

T135706 4260547367097 100 20 - 23,79

DISPOSABLE INSULIN SYRINGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

U-40 T135291  4260306776399  100 33 - 9,29

U-100 T135293 4260306776412  100 33 - 9,29

INJECTION PLASTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 4 x 1 cm T603930   4260306777013   400 40 - 4,79

 6 x 2 cm T603931 4260306777020  200 20 - 7,79

IRRIGATION SYRINGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

50/60ml (scale in 1 
ml increments)

T135296 4260306776443 25 12 16 14,29

INFUSION SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135711 4260547367691 1 - 42 0,76

MEDICAL
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TUBERCULIN SYRINGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135295 4260306776436 100 33 330 8,79

PRECISION DOSING SYRINGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1 ml T138322 4260626263746 100 33 16 10,29

EAR SYRINGE 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T481103 4260626265610 1 - - 59,49

DISPOSABLE INJECTION NEEDLES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 20G x 1 1/2“, 0.9 x 
40mm (yellow)

T138333  4260626263753 100 50 30 1,61

 21G x 1 1/2“, 0,8 x 
40mm (green)

T138334 4260626263760 100 50 30 1,61

 22G x 1 1/4“, 0,7 x 
30mm (black)

T138335 4260626263777 100 50 30 1,61

 23G x 1“,  
0,6 x 25mm (blue)

T138337 4260626263791 100 50 26 1,61

 23G x 1 1/4“, 0,6 x 
30mm (blue)

T138336 4260626263784 100 50 23 1,61

 24G x 1“,  
0,55 x 25mm (lila)

T138338 4260626263807 100 50 26 1,61

 26G x 1“, 0,45 x 
25mm (brown)

T138339 4260626263814 100 50 26 1,61

 27G x 3/4“, 0,4 x 
20mm (grey)

T138340 4260626263821 100 50 30 1,61

TOURNIQUET, LATEX-FREE

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 rose T430105rosa - 100 50 30 2,09

 green T430105gruen - 100 50 30 2,09

 light blue T430105hellblau - 100 50 30 2,09

 petrol T430105petrol - 100 50 26 2,09

 orange T430105orange - 100 50 23 2,09

 pink T430105pink - 100 50 26 2,09

 blue T430105blau - 100 50 26 2,09

BLOOD COLLECTION TRAY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 white 142760W 4260626267591 12 5 - 5,79

 blue 142760BL 4260626267607 12 4 - 5,79

TRANSFER NEEDLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138323 4260626263838 1 - - 0,15

STAINLESS STEEL IV STAND
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146316 4262431090913 1 - - 49,95

PREMIUM IV STAND
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170198 4262431091446 1 - - 55,00

STAINLESS STEEL INSTRUMENT TABLE

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146347 4262431091057 1 - - 299,00

STAINLESS STEEL HOLLOWARE

LID FOR KIDNEY DISH, LARGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T134809 4260306773411 20 4 - 8,79

STAINLESS STEEL BUCKET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T124594 4260306773480 1 3 3 59,49

STAINLESS STEEL MEASURING JUG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1 L T134813 4260306773053 12 5 - 12,29

2 L T134814 4260306773060 12 4 - 20,29

STAINLESS STEEL KIDNEY DISH, LARGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T134808 4260306773404 12 4 - 8,79

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

21 x 11 x 0,8 cm T134817 4260306773473 1 50 6 4,79

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

22,5 x 16 x 1,4 cm T134800 4260306773077  1 50 4 6,79

28,5 x 19 x 1,8 cm T134801 4260306773084 1 24 6 9,79

34 x 24,5 x 1,9 cm T134802 4260306773091  1 12 5 11,99

39 x 27,5 x 1,9 cm T134803 4260306773350 1 12 4 16,29

STAINLESS STEEL BOWL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Ø 30,5 x 11cm T134805 4260306773374  1 6 4 18,79

Ø 33 x 8,4 cm T134804 4260306773367 1 12 4 16,29

Ø 35,5 x 11,5 cm T134806 4260306773381  1 12 3 27,79

INSTRUMENT TRAY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

small T124093  4260306773503   1 - - 33,49

medium T124094 4260306773510  1 50 - 34,79

large T124095 4260306773527   1 20 - 38,49

extra large T124096 4260306773534 1 10 - 45,49

DRESSING JAR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

small T134810  4260306773428   1 72 - 10,29

large T134811 4260306773435 1 - - 18,79

DRESSINGS TRAY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

25,3 x 15,3 x 2 cm T134816 4260306773466  1 - - 8,79

FORCEPS JAR, STAINLESS STEEL

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

small T134815 4260306773459   1 12 10 7,29

medium T124098 4260306773671  1 12 6 13,99

large T134812 4260306773442  1 6 10 18,99

BED PAN WITH LID
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Ø 30 cm / H 9,5 cm T134807 4260306773398  1 10 - 29,79

STETHOSCOPES

DUAL-HEAD STETHOSCOPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T401126dunkelblau  4260306775989   1 - - 6,29

 Purple T401126lila 4260306777549   1 - - 6,29

 red T401126RT 4260306775996    1 - - 6,29

 black T401126SW 4260306776009 1 - - 6,29

STETHOSCOPE CLASSIC  PROFESSIONAL SERIES 100
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 dark blue T401129DBL  4260306776061    1 - - 36,00

 dark red T401129ROT 4260306776078   1 - - 36,00

 black T401129SW 4260306776085   1 - - 36,00

STETHOSCOPE «PRECISION»
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T401148blau 4260547365680    1 - - 7,49

 grey T401148grau 4260547365673   1 - - 7,49

 green T401148gruen 4260547365697   1 - - 7,49

 red T401148rot 4260547365703 1 - - 7,49

 black T401148schwarz 4260547365666 1 - - 7,49

FLAT STETHOSCOPE

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 light blue T401125hellblau  4260306777525    1 - - 5,29

 lila T401125lila 4260306777532   1 - - 5,29

 red T401125RT 4260306776092 1 - - 5,29

 black T401125SW 4260306776108 1 - - 5,29

RAPPAPORT STETHOSCOPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 grey T401127GRAU 4260306776023    1 - - 8,79

 green T401127gruen 4260306776030    1 - - 8,79

 light blue T401127hellblau 4260306776016    1 - - 8,79

 salmon T401127lachs 4260306776047 1 - - 8,79

 black T401127SW 4044941040400 1 - - 8,79

STETHOSCOPE CARDIOLOGY PROFESSIONAL 200
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 dark blue T401130DBL 4260306775859     1 - - 48,29

 dark red T401130ROT 4260306775866    1 - - 48,29

 black T401130SW 4260306775873   1 - - 48,29

STETHOSKOP „EXCLUSIVE EDITION“
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

FLOWER T142117FLOWER  4260626267515 1 25 - 45,49

KIDS T142117KIDS 4260626265894     1 25 - 45,49

PEACOCK T142117PEACOCK 4260626267508   1 25 - 45,49

STETHOSCOPE CARRY CASE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

S T145391 4262431090654 1 - - 11,49

L T145392 4262431090661 1 - - 12,49

Ultra T146299 4262431090852    1 - - 14,89

STETHOSCOPE CASE – PATTERN EDITION
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Lotus Touch T170642 4262431091477 1 - - 16,79

Echo Line T170643 4262431091484 1 - - 16,79

Paper Wings T170644 4262431091491    1 - - 16,79

MEDICAL
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PROTECTIVE COVERS

DISPOSABLE SHEETS FOR EXAM TABLES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 red T131042dunkelrot 4260626261995 100 - 32 35,79

 light blue T131042hellblau 4260306773664     100 - 32 35,79

 mango T131042Mango 4260306773657     100 - 32 35,79

 mint T131042mint 4260306773640  100 - 32 35,79

 plum T131042pflaume 4260306773633 100 - 32 35,79

 white T131042weiss 4260306773626 100 - 32 35,79

 orange T131042orange 4260626261988 100 - 32 35,79

FITTED SHEETS FOR  EXAM TABLES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

210 x 90 cm T135894 4260547369619  10 10 - 9,29

NON-WOVEN CASE FOR PHLEBOTOMY WEDGE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

53 x 21 cm T135890 4260547369572  25 8 - 5,29

PILLOW CASES, NON-WOVEN
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

60 x 38 cm T135891 4260547369589  25 8 - 6,29

NON-WOVEN COVERS FOR NECK BOLSTERS 

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

40 cm T135892 4260547369589 25 8 - 5,79

65 cm T135893 4260547369602  25 8 - 6,29

SKIN-FRIENDLY FITTED SHEET FOR MASSAGE AND EXAM TABLES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 dark blue T162400DBL 4260547365413   1 16 - 12,49

 dark red T162400DRT 4260547365437   1 16 - 12,49

 yellow T162400GB 4260547365444   1 16 - 12,49

 grey T162400G 4260547365581   1 16 - 12,49

 light blue T162400hellblau 4260547365468   1 16 - 12,49

 caramel T162400KARA 4260547365451   1 16 - 12,49

 limette T162400OPAL 4260547365420   1 16 - 12,49

 pink T162400pink 4260547365475   1 16 - 12,49

 white T162400W 4260547365406  1 16 - 12,49

TERRY FITTED SHEET FOR EXAM TABLES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 dark blue T162403DBL 4260547365505    1 16 - 13,49

 yellow T162403GB 4260547365536    1 16 - 13,49

 grey T162403G 4260547365499    1 16 - 13,49

 caramel T162403KARA 4260547365543    1 16 - 13,49

 limette T162403OPAL 4260547365512    1 16 - 13,49

 pink T162403pink 4260547365567    1 16 - 13,49

 light blue T162403hellblau 4260547365574 1 16 - 13,49

 white T162403W 4260547365482  1 16 - 13,49

COUCH ROLLS, 2-PLY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

39 cm T425115 4260547367769     9 rolls 30 24 33,29

50 cm T425116 4260547367776     9 rolls 30 24 35,29

55 cm T425118 4260547367790     9 rolls 30 24 43,49

59 cm T425117 4260547367783    9 rolls 30 24 44,49

COUCH PAPER

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

33 x 48 cm T135946lila 4260547369763    80 8 40 4,29

COUCH ROLLS, 3-PLY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 Lila, 39 cm T138021lila 4260547369985    9 rolls - 24 40,99

 Lila, 50 cm T135947lila 4260547369787    9 rolls - 24 51,79

 Lila, 55 cm T138022lila 4260626261810    9 rolls - 24 54,79

 Lila, 59 cm T135948lila 4260547369824    9 rolls - 24 57,79

 Yellow, 39 cm T138021gelb 4260547369992    9 rolls - 24 40,99

 Yellow, 50 cm T135947gelb 4260547369794    9 rolls - 24 51,79

 Yellow, 55 cm T138022gelb 4260626261827    9 rolls - 24 54,79

 Yellow, 59 cm T135948gelb 4260547369831   9 rolls - 24 57,79

INCONTINENCE UNDERLAYS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT 

40 x 60 cm T130666 4260306773008     100 - - 22,99

60 x 90 cm T190649  4260306773015    100 - - 35,79

PATIENT BLANKET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

190 x 110 cm T135107 4260626261896    1 50 - 3,79

COUCH ROLL COMPACT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

50 cm x 48 m T146272 4262431090821    9 rolls - - 37,90

COUCH ROLL ECO

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

50 cm x 46 m T146274 4262431090814    9 rolls - - 34,90

SHARPS BINS COLLECTION

SHARPS BINS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

200 ml T135284 4260306776320     1 200 - 1,53

3 Litres T314113 4260306773541     1 30 - 1,77

5 Litres T314115 4260306773558 1 24 - 2,87

10 Litres T314110 4260306773565     1 12 - 5,29

22 Litres T135656 4260547366373     1 10 - 9,29

48 Litres T140348 4260626265726 1 10 - 18,99

ECO LINE SHARPS BIN
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1,5 Litres T144541 4260626268062     1 - - 1,32

2 Litres T144542 4260626268079     1 - - 1,53

3 Litres T144543 4260626268086 1 - - 1,73

ECO LINE XL SHARPS BIN
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

25 Litres T144547 4260626268123 1 - - 9,79

30 Litres T144548 4260626268130 1 - - 12,29

ELECTRODES

DISPOSABLE ECG ELECTRODES FOR BUTTON ADAPTERS

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Disposable Foam 
ECG Electrodes

T128185 4260306773572 50 40 - 4,79

Disposable Fleece 
ECG Electrodes

T128186 4260306773619    50 40 - 4,79

LIMB CLAMP ELECTRODES | ADULTS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 yellow T125911GB 4260626263418      1 - - 9,79

 green T125911GN 4260626263425      1 - - 9,79

 red T125911RT 4260626263432 1 - - 9,79

 black T125911SW 4260626263456 1 - - 9,79

SET T125911SET 4260626263449     4/set - - 23,99

LIMB CLAMP ELECTRODES | KIDS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 yellow T129611GB 4260306776320     1 - - 9,79

 green T129611GN 4260306773541     1 - - 9,79

 red T129611RT 4260306773558 1 - - 9,79

 black T129611SW 4260306773565     1 - - 9,79

SET T129613 4260626263517     4/set - - 23,99

SUCTION ELECTRODE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Adults, 24 mm T125909 4260626263401  1 - - 12,29

Kids, 15mm T129612 4260626263500    1 - - 12,29

ADHESIVE ELECTRODES FOR CHILDREN
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T144938 5903246098709 50 - - 5,79

FOAM ELECTRODES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T144939 5905858930002
     

50 - - 5,79

MEDICAL
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ECG DISPOSABLE ELECTRODES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T144940 5905858930033
     

50 - - 5,79

DISPOSABLE ECG ELECTRODES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T144941 5905858930040
     

50 - - 5,79

ADHESIVE ELECTRODES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T144942 5905858930064 50 - - 5,79

GYNAECOLOGICAL INSTRUMENTS

CERVICAL BRUSHES, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T133685 4260547365659
     

100 50 - 12,29

«BASIC» VAGINAL SPECULA
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

S T135390S 4260547365611      100 - 28 33,99

M T135390M 4260547365628      100 - 28 33,99

L T135390L 4260547365635 100 - 28 33,99

MEDICAL
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VAGINAL SPECULA
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

S T133780 4260306773589      100 - - 46,79

M T133781 4260306773596      100 - - 46,79

L T133782 4260306773602 100 - - 46,79

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

DISPOSABLE MEDICAL GOWNS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T138815 460626265344      10 10 - 59,99

 green T138815gruen 460626265344      10 10 - 59,99

DISPENSERS

TRANSPARENT GLOVE DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Mono T130855 4260306777082       1 - - 13,49

Duo T130856 4260306777099       1 - - 20,49

Trio T130857 4260306777105 1 - - 30,79

STAINLESS STEEL GLOVE DISPENSER 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

for 1 box T410147 4260306777075     1 - - 23,29

for 3 boxes T128943 4260306777068     1 - - 43,29

PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER

MEDICAL
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VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Small / 29,8 x 11,1 x 
24,7 cm

T138149 4260626262701 1 16 - 21,79

Medium / 33,8 x 29,8 
x 12,4 cm

T138150 4260626262718 1 12 - 26,79

Large / 29,8 x 39,7 x 
11,7 cm

T138151 4260626262725 1 12 - 23,79

BIB DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T221112 4260626262091 1 24 - 20,49

DISPENSER WITH ARM LEVER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

for 500 ml T146370 4262431091064     1 - - 48,90

for 1000 ml T146371 4262431091071     1 - - 61,29

CONSUMABLE DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

3 compartments T146664 4262431091279 1 - - 67,50

4 compartments T146665 4262431091286     1 - - 63,50

XXL CONSUMABLE DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

10 compartments T170709 4262431094003 1 - - 249,00

14 compartments T170710 4262431094010     1 - - 249,00

GLOVES

MEDICAL
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MEDICAL
VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES POWDER-FREE 

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Size S T323401 4260547365758        100 10 - 4,29

Size M T323402 4260547365765        100 10 - 4,29

Size L T323403 4260547365772 100 10 - 4,29

Size XL T323404 100 10 - 4,29

LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES POWDER-FREE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Size S T321201 4260547365727        100 10 - 5,29

Size M T321202 4260547365734        100 10 - 5,29

Size L T321203 4260547365741 100 10 - 5,29

Size XL T321204 4260626267522 100 10 - 5,29

NITRILE GLOVES POWDER-FREE WHITE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Size S T324501 4260306773220        100 10 - 2,79

Size M T324502 4260306773237        100 10 - 2,79

Size L T324503 4260306773244 100 10 - 2,79

Size XL T324504 4262431091156 100 10 - 2,79

NITRILE GLOVES POWDER-FREE BLACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Size S T324531 4260306773312        100 10 - 3,29

Size M T324532 4260306773329        100 10 - 3,29

Size L T324533 4260306773336 100 10 - 3,29

GENERAL SUPPLIES

INSTANT COLD COMPRESS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

small (15 x 12 cm) T129525 4260547366236 1 - - 1,16

large (23 x 16 cm) T128661 4260547366243 1 - - 1,46
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INDEX CARD HOLDER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T760003 4260626263692     1 - - 22,99

OXYGEN NASAL CANNULA
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T999229 4260626262046     1 100 - 0,85

OXYGEN MASK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T999228 4260626262053     1 100 - 0,53

ULTRASOUND GEL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

250 ml T170193 4262431091415       1 - - 0,99

1,000 ml T170194 4262431091422       1 - - 1,69

10,000 ml (reusable) T170195 4262431091439 2 × 5,000 ml - - 12,99

MEDICAL
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EMERGENCY
In order to properly handle a patient during an emergency, it is essential to 
have the right medical equipment at hand. In this category, you will find our 
range of emergency supplies and equipment for rescue services. The Teqler® 
medical shop offers a selection of items for medical emergencies, which are 
tailored to the needs of ambulance services and emergency doctors. Our 
assortment of emergency supplies includes, among other items, emergency 
bags, resuscitation kits, stethoscopes and belt pouches for rescue services.

EMERGENCY  
EQUIPMENT

FIRST AID KITS

EMERGENCY  
BACKPACKS | BAGS
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EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT

REANIMATION BOARD
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135215 4260306777679 1 - - 45,49

“BASIC” FOLDING STRETCHER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138112 4260626262077 1 - - 70,79

FIELD BED
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138244 4260306772032 1 - - 70,79

SEATBELT CUTTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135216 4260306772001 1 - - 2,32

HEAD FIXTURE FOR  SPINEBOARDS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLETE

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138245 4260306772025 1 - - 56,49

EMERGENCY
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LITTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS /  
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135449 4260547365864 1 - - 514,79

INFLATABLE STRETCHER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138114 426062626084 1 - - 464,29

DISPOSABLE BODY BAG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135213 4260306777655 1 - - 10,99

BODY BAG WITH CARRYING STRAPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS /  
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135214 4260306777662 1 - - 16,29

EMERGENCY HAMMER  WITH BELT CUTTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135217 4260306772018 1 - - 5,29

RESCUE SPACE BLANKET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138113 4260626262060 1 - - 1,18

EMERGENCY
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BELT POUCH FOR RESCUE  SERVICES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135219 4260626262770 1 - - 15,79

SPINAL BOARD
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135445 4260547365826 1 - - 144,29

DISPOSABLE RESUSCITATOR 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T131315 6970385723112 1 - - 15,79

RESCUE SCISSORS 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135450 4260547365871 1 - - 29,49

OXYGEN SYSTEM WITH LIGHT STEEL BOTTLE AND PRESSURE REGULATOR 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS  / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

0,8 litres T130081 - 1 - - 299,29

1 litre T130082 - 1 - - 309,79

2 litres T130083 - 1 - - 334,29

OXYGEN SYSTEM WITH ALUMINIUM TANK 1.8 LITER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T130085 - 1 - - 329,29

EMERGENCY
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RESCUE BUOY 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135446 4260547365833 1 - - 40,79

FOLDING SPINAL BOARD 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135447 4260547365840 1 - - 204,29

MANUAL ASPIRATOR 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135448 4260547365857 1 - - 41,79

TRANSFER BOARD 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135451 4260547365888 1 - - 179,49

SCOOP STRETCHER 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135452 4260547365895 1 - - 299,79

FOLDING STRETCHER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135444 4260547365819 1 - - 104,29

EMERGENCY
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RESPIRATORY MASK IN CASE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T124022 6970385723426 1 - - 5,29

DISPOSABLE RESUSCITATION MASK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Size 0 
(babies & newborns)

T134422 6970385723501 1 - - 1,69

Mask Size 1 
(infants)

T129123 6970385723518 1 - - 1,69

Mask Size 2 
(children)

T129124 6970385723525 1 - - 1,69

Mask Size 3 
(adults, small)

T129125 6970385723532 1 - - 1,69

Mask Size 4 
(adults, medium)

T129126 6970385723549 1 - - 1,69

Mask Size 5 (adults, 
large)

T129127 6970385723556 1 - - 1,69

MANUAL ASPIRATOR REPLACEMENT TUBES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T142749 4260626267669 1 - - 3,79

MANUAL ASPIRATOR REPLACEMENT CONTAINER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T142750 4260626267676 1 - - 8,29

EMERGENCY
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EMERGENCY BACKPACKS / BAGS

MODULE BAG,  WITHOUT CONTENT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

green/black T131370GN 4260306775408 1 - - 17,49

blue/black T131370BL 4260306775392 1 - - 17,49

red/black T131370RT 4260306775422 1 - - 17,49

orange/black T131370OR 4260306775415 1 - - 17,49

“LÜTTICH” EMERGENCY BAG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

large | Nylon T131064 4260306775323 1 4 8 58,79

large | PVC T131364 4260306775385 1 4 8 70,79

small | Nylon T131063 4260306775309 1 4 8 41,99

small | PVC T131363 4260306775378 1 4 8 53,99

EMERGENCY BAG “NAMUR”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138143 4260626262169 1 6 9 57,79

“BRÜSSEL” EMERGENCY  BACKPACK | WITHOUT CONTENT 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS  / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T131090 4260306775354 1 4 8 154,79

EMERGENCY BACKPACK “AALST”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138144 4260626262176 1 20 8 45,99

EMERGENCY
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EMERGENCYEMERGENCY
“LÜTTICH” RESCUE BAG, BLUE

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

small T131063BL 4260306775316 1 8 8 41,99

large T131064BL 4260306775330 1 4 8 58,79

“BRÜGGE” OXYGEN BACKPACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

empty T131065 4260306775347 1 4 8 94,49

filled T131066 1 4 8 359,79

“GENT” OXYGEN BAG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T131091 4260306775361 1 4 8 45,49

SOFTCASE AMPOULE CASE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135218 4260306775460 1 4 8 24,79

EMERGENCY BAGPACK, EMPTY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard | Red T129128rot 4260306776566 1 8 20 34,79

Standard | Blue T129128blau 4260306776559 1 8 20 34,79

Waterproof | Red T135228 4260306775446 1 8 20 45,99

ANTWERP EMERGENCY BACKPACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145379 4262431090494 1 - - 78,79
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EMERGENCYEMERGENCYEMERGENCY
MALMEDY EMERGENCY BACKBACK

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145380 4262431090500 1 - - 104,29

HASSELT FIRST RESPONDER BAG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145381 4262431090517 1 - - 55,99

FIRST AID KITS

FIRST AID KIT DIN 13169
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145191 4262431090340 1 - - 40,99

FIRST AID CASE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

DIN 13157 T145188 4262431090319 1 - - 22,99

ÖNORM Z 1020 TYP 1 T145189 4262431090326 1 - - 23,99

FIRST AID KIT DIN 13157
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145187 4262431090302 1 - - 33,29
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EMERGENCYEMERGENCYEMERGENCY
CLASS B FIRST AID KIT

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145190 4262431090333 1 - - 14,49

WORKPLACE FIRST AID KIT DIN 13157
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLETE

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 DIN 13157 WHITE T145192 4262431090357 1 - - 10,29

 DIN 13157 GREEN T145193 4262431090364 1 - - 10,29

VEHICLE FIRST AID KIT DIN 13164
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145194 4262431090371 1 - - 13,99
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WOUND CARE

PREMIUM DISPOSABLE 
INSTRUMENTS

DISPOSABLE  
INSTRUMENTS

SCALPELS, CURETTES 
AND PUNCHES

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE 
EQUIPMENT

SURGICAL DRAPES

PROCEDURE PACKS

SURGICAL
In the Surgical category you will find a wide range of products for surgical 
needs. Whether you are looking for (disposable) instruments such as scissors, 
tweezers, forceps and scalpels or supplies like swabs, gloves, surgical masks 
or caps, Teqler® Surgical offers everything you need. Here, you will find an 
extensive range of high-quality products for use in surgery and ambulatory 
surgical care.

SURGICAL MASKS
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PREMIUM DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS

UMBILICAL CORD SCISSORS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710139 4260306770427 20 12 - 64,49

NAIL SCISSORS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710140 4260306770373 20 12 - 34,99

SURGICAL SCISSORS 14 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

pointed/blunt T710104 4260306770045 20 12 - 39,49

blunt/blunt T710105 4260306770052 20 12 - 40,29

pointed/pointed T710106 4260306770069 20 12 - 40,29

EPISIOTOMY SCISSORS, 14,5 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710118 4260306770182 20 15 - 51,29

IRIS SCISSORS SINGLE-USE,  11,5 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

straight 11,5 cm T710101 4260306770014 20 12 - 38,49

curved 11,5 cm T710102 4260306770021 20 12 - 38,49

SURGICAL
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METZENBAUM SCISSORS,  SINGLE-USE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710103 4260306770038 20 12 - 45,49

LISTER BANDAGE SCISSORS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710154 4260306770540 20 12 - 39,49

ADSON TWEEZERS 12 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

surgical T710108 4260306770083 20 12 - 40,29

anatomical T710107 4260306770076 20 12 - 37,79

CILIARY TWEEZERS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710134 4260306770342 20 12 - 31,49

ANATOMICAL TWEEZERS - 14 CM, SINGLE-USE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710110 4260306770106 20 12 - 33,79

SURGICAL TWEEZERS - 14 CM, SINGLE-USE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710109 4260306770090 20 12 - 33,79

SURGICAL
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FEILCHENFELD SPLINTER  TWEEZERS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

9 cm T710111 4260306770113 20 12 - 32,49

11 cm T710133 4260306770335 20 12 - 33,49

MCINDOE THUMB TWEEZERS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710161 4260306770571 20 12 - 50,99

PEAN ARTERYS FORCEPS, STRAIGHT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710121 4260306770212 20 12 - 47,29

HALSTED ARTERY CLAMP, 12,5 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

STRAIGHT T710123 4260306770236 20 12 - 43,49

CURVED T710122 4260306770229 20 12 - 43,49

MAYO-HEGAR NEEDLE HOLDER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

13 cm T710113 4260306770137 20 12 - 42,79

15 cm T710112 4260306770120 20 12 - 48,99

SHARP CURETTE 16,5 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T710114 4260306770144 20 12 - 57,00

SURGICAL
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DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS

SURGICAL SCISSORS 13 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

blunt-blunt T145932 5056382514019 25 - - 36,21 

pointed-blunt T145933 5056382514026 25 - - 36,21 

pointed-pointed T145934 5056382514033 25 - - 36,21 

SURGICAL SCISSORS (CURVED)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

curved T145935 5056382514040 25 - - 39,38 

METZENBAUM SCISSORS (14 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145936 5056382514057 25 - - 39,38 

IRIS SCISSORS (11 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

straight T145937 5056382514064 25 - - 30,19 

curved T145938 5056382514071 25 - - 30,19 

UMBILICAL CORD SCISSORS (10 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145939 5056382514101 20 - - 47,20 

SURGICAL
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BRAUN-STADLER EPISIOTOMY SCISSORS (14 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145940 5056382514118 25 - - 51,19 

LISTER BANDAGE SCISSORS (14 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145941 5056382514125 25 - - 41,95 

ANATOMICAL FORCEPS (13 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145942 5056382514132 25 - - 28,88 

ADSON FORCEPS (12 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

anatomical T145943 5056382514149 25 - - 28,19 

surgical T145944 5056382514156 25 - - 28,19 

NAIL SCISSORS (9 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145945 5056382514163 25 - - 30,98 

DISPOSABLE SCALPEL HANDLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

No. 3 T145946 5056382514170 25 - - 24,94 

No. 4 T145947 5056382514187 25 - - 24,94 

SURGICAL
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METZENBAUM SCISSORS (15 CM)
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145948 5056382514194 25 - - 39,38 

TEQLER SPLINTER FORCEPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

9 cm T145949 5056382514200 25 - - 23,61 

11 cm T145950 5056382514217 25 - - 24,94 

HALSTED MOSQUITO ARTERY FORCEPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

straight T145951 - 25 - - 34,13 

curved T145952 - 25 - - 34,13 

NEEDLE HOLDER MAYO HEGAR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

13 cm T145953 5056382514248 25 - - 34,63 

15 cm T145955 5056382514262 25 - - 51,19 

SHARP SPOON
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

standard T145954 5056382514255 25 - - 55,60 

SURGICAL
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SCALPELS, CURETTES AND PUNCHES

SCALPEL HANDLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

No.3 T710125 4260306770250 20 12 - 30,29

No.4 T710126 4260306770267 20 12 - 30,29

DISPOSABLE SCALPEL  WITH STEEL BLADE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Figure 10 T370610 4260306770830 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 11 T370611 4260306770847 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 12 T370612 4260306770854 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 15 T370615 4260306770861 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 20 T370620 4260306770878 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 21 T370621 4260306770885 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 22 T370622 4260306770892 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 23 T370623 4260306770908 10 50 - 3,79

Figure 24 T370624 4260306770915 10 50 - 3,79

SCALPEL BLADES FOR SCALPEL HANDLE NO. 3 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Figure 10 T370510 4260306770939 50 100 - 10,99

Figure 11 T370511 4260306770748 50 100 - 10,99

Figure 12 T370512 4260306770755 50 100 - 10,99

Figure 13 T370513 4260306770762 50 100 - 10,99

Figure 15 T370515 4260306770779 50 100 - 10,99

SCALPEL BLADES FOR SCALPEL HANDLE NO. 4
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Figure 20 T370520 4260306770786 50 100 - 12,29

Figure 21 T370521 4260306770793 50 100 - 12,29

Figure 22 T370522 4260306770809 50 100 - 12,29

Figure 23 T370523 4260306770816 50 100 - 12,29

Figure 24 T370524 4260306770823 50 100 - 12,29

SURGICAL
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SKIN CURETTES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 4,0 mm T145367 8907520023934 10 - - 15,95

 7,0 mm T145368 8907520023958 10 - - 15,95

SKIN BIOPSY PUNCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 2,0 mm T145369 8907520019722 10 - - 16,90

 3,0 mm T145370 8907520019746 10 - - 16,90

 3,5 mm T145371 8907520019753 10 - - 16,90

 4,0 mm T145372 8907520019760 10 - - 16,90

 5,0 mm T145373 8907520019777 10 - - 16,90

 6,0 mm T145374 8907520019784 10 - - 16,90

 8,0 mm T145375 8907520019807 10 - - 16,90

PROCEDURE PACKS

DISINFECTION KIT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603962 4260547367837 1 kit 10 5 2,25

PEG DRESSING CHANGE KIT A
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603960 4260547367813 1 kit 10 5 0,33

STERILE DRESSING PACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603933 4260547365642 1 kit 10 5 1,10

SURGICAL
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WOUND CARE PACK A
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603961 4260547367820 1 kit 10 5 1,77

WOUND CARE PACK C
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603966 4260547367875 1 kit 10 5 8,29

STERILE SUTURE REMOVAL SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T134790 4260626262008 1 kit 10 10 1,17

STERILE SUTURE SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135005 4260306777044 1 kit 10 5 5,79

STERILE WOUND TREATMENT SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135003 4260547367721 1 kit 10 4 5,79

SUTURE SET C 
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603963 4260547367844 1 kit 10 5 5,79

SURGICAL
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SUTURE SET D
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603964 4260547367851     1 20 - 4,79

DELIVERY SET A
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Set A T142520 4260626267539     1 30 - 10,99

IUD-SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T140619 4260626265771 1 20 - 12,49

DERMATOLOGIE-SET A
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T143819 4260626267812 1 - 5,79

SURGERY SET A
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS/ 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T143820 4260626267829 1 - 11,79

SURGICAL
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SURGICAL MASKS

OP MASKS WITH MOTIVE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

peace T143475 4260626267232 50 50 8 3,49

tooth T143474 4260626267225 50 50 8 3,49

pink flowers T143471 4260626267195 50 50 8 3,49

blue flowers T143470 4260626267188 50 50 8 3,49

owls T143473 4260626267218 50 50 8 3,49

skull T143472 4260626267201 50 50 8 3,49

SURGICAL MASK FOR  TATTOO ARTISTS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

elastic ear loops T490112 4260547369008 50 24 - 3,99

with ties T490113 4260547369077 50 24 - 6,99

MASKS WITH  ELASTIC EAR LOOPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T490110BL 4260547366007 50 24 - 4,79

 green T490110GR 4260547366014 50 24 - 4,79

 lime T490110LIMETTE 4260547369015 50 24 - 4,79

 white T490110W 4260547368957 50 24 - 4,79

 lila T490110LILA 4260547368995 50 24 - 4,79

 pink T490110ROSA 4260547368988 50 24 - 4,79

SURGICAL MASKS WITH TIE BANDS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T329101BL 4260547365987 50 24 - 5,49

 green T329101GR 4260547365994 50 24 - 5,49

 lila T329101LILA 4260547369060 50 24 - 5,49

 pink T329101ROSA 4260547369053 50 24 - 5,49

 white T329101W 4260547369022 50 24 - 5,49

 lime T329101LIM 4260547369084 50 24 - 5,49

SURGICAL
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DISPOSABLE SURGICAL MASK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T490100 4260547366052 100 100 - 2,03

TYPE IIR SURGICAL FACE MASK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Type IIR T490125BL 4260626263982 50 24 - 4,99

ANTI-FOG SURGICAL MASK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 BINDEBÄNDER | 
ROSA

T135811rosa 4260547368940 50 24 - 5,29

 BINDEBÄNDER | 
BLAU

T135811hellblau 4260547368933 50 24 - 5,29

 OHRSCHLAUFEN 
| ROSA

T135810rosa 4260547368926 50 24 - 4,79

 OHRSCHLAUFEN 
| BLAU

T135810hellblau 4260547368919 50 24 - 4,79

PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

MOB CAPS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 green T329501GN 4260547365963 100 10 24 4,99

 blue T329501BL 4260547365970 100 10 24 4,99

 white T329501W 4260547369565 100 10 24 4,99

SURGICAL GOWN “REINFORCED”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

L T135281L 4260306776245 1 25 - 3,05

XL T135281XL 4260306776252 1 25 - 3,05

XXL T135281XXL 4260306776269 1 25 - 3,05

SURGICAL
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SURGICAL GOWN «STANDARD»
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

M T135280M 4260306776207 1 25 - 4,79

L T135280L 4260306776214 1 25 - 4,79

XL T135280XL 4260306776221 1 25 - 4,79

XXL T135280XXL 4260306776238 1 25 - 4,79

OR SHOE COVERS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T331902 4260626265672 100 20 - 3,99

Non-Slip T331905 4260626265627 100 20 - 7,49

SURGICAL DRAPES

SELF-ADHESIVE, FENESTRATED SURGICAL DRAPES, 2-PART, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

45 x 75 cm T135171 4260306773701 50 4 - 53,99

75 x 90 cm T135181 4260306773749 25 4 - 37,79

SELF-ADHESIVE SURGICAL  DRAPES, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

45 x 75 cm T135172 4260136820392 50 4 - 30,49

75 x 90 cm T135182 4260306773756 25 4 - 22,79

SURGICAL DRAPES, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

45 x 75 cm T135173 4260306773725 50 4 - 18,79

75 x 90 cm T135183 4260306773763 25 4 - 16,79

SURGICAL
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FENESTRATED SURGICAL DRAPES, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

45 x 75 cm T135174 4260306773732 50 4 - 22,99

75 x 90 cm T135184 4260306773770 25 4 - 17,99

AUTOCLAVABLE FENESTRATED DRAPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 40 x 60 cm T604847 4260626268000 1 - - 3,79

 80 x 80 cm T604848 4260626268017 1 - - 7,29

 100 x 130 cm T604849 4260626268024 1 - - 10,29

 40 x 60 cm T604850 4260626268031 1 - - 3,79

 80 x 80 cm T604851 4260626268048 1 - - 7,29

 100 x 130 cm T604852 4260626268055 1 - - 10,29

REUSABLE SURGICAL DRAPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 40 x 60 cm T604831 4260626267843 1 - - 3,79

 80 x 80 cm T604832 4260626267850 1 - - 6,79

 100 x 100 cm T604833 4260626267867 1 - - 8,79

 140 x 150 cm T604834 4260626267874 1 - - 12,99

 150 x 250 cm T604835 4260626267881 1 - - 17,49

 40 x 60 cm T604836 4260626267898 1 - - 3,79

 80 x 80 cm T604837 4260626267904 1 - - 6,79

 100 x 100 cm T604838 4260626267911 1 - - 8,79

 140 x 150 cm T604839 4260626267928 1 - - 12,99

 150 x 250 cm T604840 4260626267935 1 - - 17,49

FENESTRATED DRAPE, COTTON
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 green T604845 4260626267980 1 - - 17,99

 blue T604846 4260626267997 1 - - 17,99

REUSABLE FENESTRATED DRAPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 40 x 60 cm T604841 4260626267942 1 - - 6,29

 80 x 80 cm T604842 4260626267959 1 - - 11,49

 40 x 60 cm T604843 4260626267966 1 - - 6,99

 80 x 80 cm T604844 4260626267973 1 - - 11,49

SURGICAL
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WOUND CARE

METAL DISPOSABLE SKIN  STAPLE REMOVER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138262 4260626262862 1 - - 2,37

SUTURE REMOVAL KIT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135179 4260306773183 1 50 - 1,96

ALCOHOL SWABS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T431101 4260306773343 100 20 - 1,39

IV DRESSINGS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603983 4260626262107 50 24 36 16,79

GAUZE SWABS, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

5 x 5 cm T603875 4260306776115 25 x 2 30 - 1,25

7,5 x 7,5 cm T603876 4260306776122 25 x 2 30 - 2,56

10 x 10 cm T603877 4260306776139 25 x 2 30 - 3,79

SURGICAL
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SURGICAL

GAUZE SWABS, NON-STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

5 x 5 cm T135176 4260306773794 120 90 - 2,56

7,5 x 7,5 cm T135177 4260306773800 120 60 - 4,79

10 x 10 cm T135178 4260306773817 120 - - 4,79

CELLULOSE SWABS, NON-STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

4 x 5 cm T130400 4260306776627 2 x 500 12 - 4,29

STERILE PLASTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

7,2 x 5 cm T603984 4260626262114 50 24 - 8,29

10 x 8 cm T603985 4260306774951 25 24 - 8,29

GAUZE BALLS, STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T603923 4260306776641 5 20 8 0,58

GAUZE BALLS, NON-STERILE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

hazelnut size T603927 4260306776689 500 14 - 11,99

walnut size T603928 4260306776696 500 14 - 13,79

plum size T603929 4260306777006 500 14 - 16,29

NON-STERILE GAUZE COMPRESSES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

5 x 5 cm T604881 4260626268444 100 1 - 0,96

7,5 x 7,5 cm T604882 4260626268451 100 1 - 1,76

10 x 10 cm T604883 4260626268468 100 1 - 3,79
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SURGICAL
 
BUTTERFLY STITCHES

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

3 x 75 cm T604877 4260626268499 5 x 2 - - 5,29

6 x 75 cm T604878 4260626268901 3 x 2 - - 2,55

6 x 100 cm T604879 4260626268918 5 x 2 - - 5,79

12 x 100 cm T604880 4260626268925 3 x 2 - - 3,49

STERILE PLASTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

7,5 x 7,5 cm T604884 4260626268475 100 1 - 0,78

10 x 10 cm T604885 4260626268482 100 1 - 1,07

WOUND DEBRIDEMENT PADS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T604888 4262431090388 5 - - 21,99

FIXATION PLASTER - STRETCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

5 cm width T604869 8699664600613 1 - - 4,29

10 cm width T604870 8699664600620 1 - - 8,29

15 cm width T604871 8699664600637 1 - - 8,79

FIXATION PLASTER - SILK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1,25 cm width T604866 8699664600538 24 - - 10,99

2,5 cm width T604867 8699664600545 12 - - 15,29

5,0 cm width T604868 8699664600552 6 - - 16,29

FIXATION PLASTER POR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1,25 cm width T604863 8699664600576 24 - - 21,99

2,5 cm width T604864 8699664600583 12 - - 20,99

5,0 cm width T604865 8699664600590 6 - - 20,29
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FIXATION PLASTER PLAST
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1,25 cm width T604860 8699664600491 24 - - 16,29

2,5 cm width T604861 8699664600507 12 - - 14,49

5,0 cm width T604862 8699664600514 6 - - 13,29

 
 

SURGICAL
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CARE
Nursing homes, hospitals, retirement homes, rehab centres-the list of care 
facilities that are dependent upon care products on a daily basis is long. 
Teqler® Care is the competent and reliable supplier that allows nursing 
facilities to keep up with the constantly increasing requirements of care 
services. The assortment of nursing products consists of mobility and 
transport aids, as well as various hygiene articles and other supplies that are 
imperative to the daily nursing routine.

PHYSIOTHERAPY 
SUPPLIES

MOBILITY AND  
TRANSPORT AIDS

PATIENT CARE  
SUPPLIES
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MOBILITY AND TRANSPORT AIDS

SHOWER STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135302 4260306776504 1 6 - 21,79

SHOWER CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135303 4260306776511 1 6 - 35,29

FOREARM CRUTCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Grey T135304grau 4260306776528 1 20 - 9,79

	 Blue T135304blau 4260306776535 1 20 - 9,79

	 Red T135304rot 4260306776542 1 20 - 9,79

FOLDING WHEELCHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T129141 4260306776467 1 - 9 154,29

ALUMINIUM WHEELCHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135300 4260306776474 1 - 7 179,79

CARE
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COMFORT FOLDING WHEELCHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138294 4260626263715 1 - 8 219,99

ROLLATOR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Blue T135301blau 4260306776481 1 - - 73,99

	 Dark red T135301dunkelrot 4260306776498 1 - - 73,99

RAISED TOILET SEAT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Blue T144683 4260626268208 1 - - 28,29

COMMODE CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145227 4260626268932 1 - - 90,29

TRANSPORT CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145228 4260626268949 1 - - 104,29

LIGHTWEIGHT WHEELCHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T145229 4260626268956 1 - - 219,99

CARE
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REACHING AID
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146290 4262431090838 1 - - 9,50

PREMIUM REACHING AID
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146291 4262431090845 1 - - 12,50

LIGHTWEIGHT SUSPENDED BATH SEAT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170421 - 1 - - 29,98

BASIC SHOWER STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

without backrest T170422 - 1 - - 24,95

with backrest T170423 - 1 - - 29,50

BASIC FOLDING COMMODE CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170424 - 1 - - 49,95

CARE



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 59

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

PHYSIOTHERAPY SUPPLIES

UNDERLAY WITH SYNTHETIC LEATHER COVER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T135371weiss 4260547365109 1 - - 13,99

	 Blue T135371blau 4260547365093 1 - - 13,99

NECK SUPPORT CUSHION
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T135370weiss 4260547365086 1 - - 15,00

	 Blue T135370blau 4260547365079 1 - - 15,00

WEDGE BOLSTER 60 X 22 X 20 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T133820weiss 4260306777327 1 - - 34,79

	 Blue T133820blau 4260306777327 1 - - 34,79

WEDGE BOLSTER 80 X 22 X 23 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T133821weiss 4260306777334 1 - - 41,99

	 Blue T133821blau 4260306777334 1 - - 41,99

PHLEBOTOMY WEDGE 45 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T131807W 4260547367448 1 - - 11,79

	 Blue T131807BL 4260547366380 1 - - 11,79

	 Yellow T131807GB 4260547366397 1 - - 11,79

	 Purple T131807LILA 4260547369626 1 - - 11,79

	 Pastel green T131807hellgreun 4260547367417 1 - - 11,79

	 Orange T131807orange 4260547367424 1 - - 11,79

	 Red T131807RT 4260547367431 1 - - 11,79 

CARE
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CARE
HALF-ROUND PATIENT POSITIONING BOLSTER 40 X 15 X 7,5 CM

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T125805SW 4260626262893 1 - 54 11,99

	 White T125805W 4260306777464 1 - 54 11,99

	 Grey T125805G 4260306777488 1 - 54 11,99

	 Blue T125805BL 4260306777457 1 - 54 11,99

	 Yellow T125805GB 4260306777471 1 - 54 11,99

	 Purple T125805LILA 4260306777501 1 - 54 11,99

	 Petrol T125805PETR 4260306777495 1 - 54 11,99

HALF-ROUND PATIENT POSITIONING BOLSTER 40 X 22 X 11 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T125804SW 4260306777440 1 - 54 15,79

	 White T125804W 4260306777396 1 - 54 15,79

	 Grey T125804G 4260306777419 1 - 54 15,79

	 Blue T125804BL 4260306777389 1 - 54 15,79

	 Yellow T125804GB 4260306777402 1 - 54 15,79

	 Purple T125804LILA 4260306777433 1 - 54 15,79

	 Petrol T125804PETR 4260306777426 1 - 54 15,79

NECK BOLSTER 40 X 15 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T125800SW 4260306777174 1 - 54 12,99

	 White T125800W 4260306777112 1 - 54 12,99

	 Grey T125800G 4260306777143 1 - 54 12,99

	 Blue T125800BL 4260306777129 1 - 54 12,99

	 Yellow T125800GB 4260306777136 1 - 54 12,99

	 Purple T125800LILA 4260306777167 1 - 54 12,99

	 Petrol T125800PETR 4260306777150 1 - 54 12,99

NECK BOLSTER 50 X 15 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T125801SW 4260306777242 1 - 54 15,00

	 White T125801W 4260306777181 1 - 54 15,00

	 Grey T125801G 4260306777211 1 - 54 15,00

	 Blue T125801BL 4260306777198 1 - 54 15,00

	 Yellow T125801GB 4260306777204 1 - 54 15,00

	 Purple T125801LILA 4260306777235 1 - 54 15,00

	 Petrol T125801PETR 4260306777228 1 - 54 15,00
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CARE
NECK BOLSTER 65 X 15 CM

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T125802SW 4260306777310 1 - 54 17,49

	 White T125802W 4260306777259 1 - 54 17,49

	 Grey T125802G 4260306777280 1 - 54 17,49

	 Blue T125802BL 4260306777266 1 - 54 17,49

	 Yellow T125802GB 4260306777273 1 - 54 17,49

	 Purple T125802LILA 4260306777303 1 - 54 17,49

	 Petrol T125802PETR 4260306777297 1 - 54 17,49

22-PIECE HOT STONE SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146746 4262431091330 1 - - 59,00

45-PIECE HOT STONE SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146747 4262431091347 1 - - 99,00

HOT STONE HEATER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170757 - 1 - - 69,00

MASSAGE OIL BOTTLE WARMER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170758 - 1 - - 29,00
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CARE

PATIENT CARE SUPPLIES

PILL SPLITTER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T190717 - 1 - - 4,29

DISPOSABLE SENSITIVE WASHING GLOVES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138025 4260626261902 50 20 36 2,86

SEWED DISPOSABLE WASHING GLOVES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T142990 4260626267638 50 - - 2,36

SOFT ORAL CARE SWABS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
 POUCHES / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T145103 4260626268376 100 1 - 6,99

STANDARD ORAL CARE SWABS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
 POUCHES / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T145104 4260626268383 100 1 - 6,99
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URINE BOTTLE, 1 L
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

For men T146252 4262431090951 1 - - 3,99

For women T146253 4262431090968 1 - - 3,99

URINE BOTTLE HOLDER WITH LID
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
 POUCHES / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T146254 4262431090975 1 - - 3,49

 

TEQLER BEDPAN
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146255 4262431090982 1 - - 9,99

SIPPY CUP
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

4 x 4 mm T146306 4262431090999 1 - - 1,19

12 x 10 mm T146319 4262431091248 1 - - 1,19

 

CARE
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FAMILY
The Teqler® Family category comprises all medical and care items that are 
essential for use in the home setting. Private homecare, in particular, is taking 
on ever-increasing importance. Hygiene items, like patient underlays or 
positioning aids can substantially ease the daily life in home healthcare. In 
this category, you will find products like tape, baby underlays as well as paper 
towels and compresses.

TAPE CONSUMABLES |  
HYGIENE
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TAPE

CROSS TAPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2,1 x 2,7 cm, 3 mm T126718 4260306775835 20 x 8 - - 7,92

2,8 x 3,6 cm, 4 mm T126717 4260306775828 20 x 6 - - 7,92

4,4 x 5,2cm, 4 mm T126719 4260306775842 20 x 2 - - 7,92

KINESIOLOGY TAPE 5 METRES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Green T133700grün 4260306775736 1 roll - - 5,29

	 Beige T133700beige 4260306775705 1 roll - - 5,29

	 Dark blue T133700dunkelblau 4260306775712 1 roll - - 5,29

	 Purple T133700lila 4260306775750 1 roll - - 5,29

	 Pink T133700pink 4260306775774 1 roll - - 5,29

	 Red T133700rot 4260306775781 1 roll - - 5,29

KINESIOLOGY TAPE SPORT-PACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T135475 - 1 - - 47,79

KINESIOLOGY TAPE SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T133755 4260306775811 1 - - 15,00

FAMILY



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 66

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

CONSUMABLES | HYGIENE

FACIAL TISSUES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138355 4260626263845 100 48 20 0,70

BABY UNDERLAYS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 zoo animals / 
	 orange

T820500 4260306771998 50 - 80 16,79

	 princesses /
	 pink

T820501 4260626262848 50 - 80 16,79

	 dinosaurs /
	 green

T820502 4260626262855 50 - 80 16,79

PAPER FACIAL TISSUES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138356 4260626263852 100 36 - 1,06

WASTE BIN SYSTEM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

for Paper T144551 4260626268161 1 - - 27,79

for Glass T144552 4260626268178 1 - - 27,79

for Plastic T144553 4260626268185 1 - - 27,79

for Residual Waste T144554 4260626268192 1 - - 28,79

ROLLER FOR WASTE BINS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

- T144549 4260626268147 1 - - 14,49

FAMILY
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INTERIOR
Teqler® Interior offers an interesting range of equipment that is essential for 
the (initial) furnishing of treatment and waiting rooms in doctors’ surgeries, 
nursing homes and other health care facilities. Discover our range of products 
to complement your medical office!

PROTECTIVE WALLS

CHAIRS 
AND STOOLS TROLLEYS

COUCHES 
AND TABLES
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CHAIRS AND STOOLS

ACTIVE PENDULUM STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138141SW-RT 4260626262480 1 - 30 114,79

ARMCHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135665schwarz 4260547367516 1 - 6 124,79

	 Off-white T135665altweiss 4260547367530 1 - 6 124,79

	 Dark red 135665dunkelrot 4260547367523 1 - 6 124,79

COMFORTABLE PRACTICE CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T138140SW 4260626262473 1 - 14 134,79

	 White T138140W 4260626262466 1 - 14 134,79

DESIGNER SWIVEL STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135366SW 4260306777792 1 - 8 139,29

	 White T135366W 4260306777785 1 - 8 139,29

	 Apple green T135366apfel 4260626265788 1 - 8 139,29

WAITING ROOM CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Anthracite T135664anthrazit 4260547367509 1 - 30 66,99

	 Black T135664schwarz 4260547367493 1 - 30 66,99

INTERIOR
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ANIMAL STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Elefant T135701elefant 4260547367578 1 - - 82,79

	 Bear T135701baer 4260547367561 1 - - 82,79

 Hippo T135701hippo 4260626262763 1 - - 82,79

RECEPTION CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135663schwarz 4260547367479 1 - 28 70,79

	 Anthracite T135663anthrazit 4260547367486 1 - 28 70,79

COMFORTABLE WORK CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T138142SW 4260626262510 1 - 12 139,29

	 White T138142W 4260626262503 1 - 12 139,29

	 Apple Green T138142apfel 4260626265870 1 - 12 139,29

	 Orange T138142orange 4260626265863 1 - 12 139,29

	 Dark blue T138142dunkelblau 4260626265887 1 - 12 139,29

MASSAGE STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135369schwarz 4260547365062 1 - 18 27,29

	 Light beige T135369hellbeige 4260547365055 1 - 18 27,29

	 Brown T135369braun 4260547365048 1 - 18 27,29

MEDICAL SWIVEL CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135363SW 4260306777723 1 - 12 114,29

	 White T135363W 4260306777716 1 - 12 114,29

	 Grey T135363GR 4260626262428 1 - 12 114,29

	 Blue T135363BL 4260626262411 1 - 12 114,29

SWIVEL STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170385 4262431091460 1 - - 129,00

INTERIOR
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SWIVEL STOOL WITH RELEASE RING
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135362SW 4260306777693 1 - 23 79,79

	 White T135362W 4260306777686 1 - 23 79,79

	 Grey T135362GR 4260626262183 1 - 23 79,79

	 Blue T135362BL 4260306777709 1 - 23 79,79

	 Orange T135362OR 4260626262404 1 - 23 79,79

	 Apple Green T135362APFEL 4260626265856 1 - 23 79,79

	 Red T135362RT 4260626262190 1 - 23 79,79

SADDLE STOOL WITH BACKREST
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135365SW 4260626262442 1 - 14 154,29

	 White T135365W 4260306777778 1 - 14 154,29

	 Blue T135365BL 4260626262459 1 - 14 154,29

SADDLE STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T135364SW 4260306777747 1 - 22 129,99

	 White T135364W 4260306777730 1 - 22 129,99

	 Blue T135364BL 4260306777754 1 - 22 129,99

	 Orange T135364OR 4260626262435 1 - 22 129,99

	 Red T135364RT 4260306777761 1 - 22 129,99

REVOLVING STOOL WITH TILTING SADDLE STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T140523schwarz 4260626265832 1 - 18 104,49

	 White T140523weiss 4260626265849 1 - 18 104,49

	 Blue T140523blau 4260626265801 1 - 18 104,49

	 Orange T140523orange 4260626265825 1 - 18 104,49

	 Magenta T140523magenta 4260626265818 1 - 18 104,49

	 Apple green T140523apfel 4260626265795 1 - 18 104,49

SADDLE STOOL WITH REMOVABLE BACKREST
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black / white T142729SW 4260626267584 1 - 23 97,99

	 Orange / white T142729OW 4260626267577 1 - 23 97,99

	 Purple / white T142729LW 4260626267560 1 - 23 97,99

	 Apple green /
white

T142729AW 4260626267553 1 - 23 97,99

INTERIOR
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SWING SADDLE STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145198 4262431090012 1 - - 91,29

	 White T145199 4262431090029 1 - - 91,29

	 Light Blue T145195 4260626268987 1 - - 91,29

	 Blue T145200 4262431090036 1 - - 91,29

	 Light Green T145197 4262431090005 1 - - 91,29

	 Rosa T145196 4260626268994 1 - - 91,29

SADDLE CHAIR WITH SWING MECHANISM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145204 4262431090074 1 - - 104,79

	 White T145205 4262431090081 1 - - 104,79

	 Light Blue T145201 4262431090043 1 - - 104,79

	 Blue T145206 4262431090098 1 - - 104,79

	 Light Green T145203 4262431090067 1 - - 104,79

	 Rosa T145202 4262431090050 1 - - 104,79

SADDLE STOOL WITH SPLIT SEAT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145210 4262431090135 1 - - 134,79

	 White T145211 4262431090142 1 - - 134,79

	 Light Blue T145207 4262431090104 1 - - 134,79

	 Blue T145212 4262431090159 1 - - 134,79

	 Light Green T145209 4262431090128 1 - - 134,79

	 Rosa T145208 4262431090111 1 - - 134,79

SADDLE CHAIR WITH SPLIT SEAT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Green Apple T145213 4262431090166 1 - - 139,29

	 White T145214 4262431090173 1 - - 139,29

ROLLING STOOL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145216 4262431090197 1 - - 93,29

	 White T145217 4262431090203 1 - - 93,29

	 Grey T145218 4262431090210 1 - - 93,29

	 Blue T145215 4262431090180 1 - - 93,29

INTERIOR
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SADDLE CHAIR WITH BACKREST
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145220 4262431090234 1 - - 139,29

	 White T145221 4262431090241 1 - - 139,29

	 Grey T145222 4262431090258 1 - - 139,29

	 Blue T145219 4262431090227 1 - - 139,29

SADDLE CHAIR WITH HIGH BACKREST
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145224 4262431090272 1 - - 159,99

	 White T145225 4262431090289 1 - - 159,99

	 Grey T145223 4262431090265 1 - - 159,99

MULTIFUNCTIONAL CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T145226 4262431090296 1 - - 234,29

BAMBOO CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T146720 4262431091309 1 - - 89,90

	 Anthracite T146721 4262431091316 1 - - 89,90

	 Brown T146722 4262431091323 1 - - 89,90

GAS PRESSURE SPRING
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Small (10 cm) T145324 - 1 - - 9,29

Large (20 cm) T145325 - 1 - - 11,79

LABORATORY STOOL “MILAN”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Grey T170711 4262431094027 1 - - 89,00

	 Black T170712 4262431094034 1 - - 75,00

INTERIOR
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LABORATORY STOOL “FLORENCE”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170713 4262431094041 1 - - 99,00

LABORATORY CHAIR “NAPLES”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

without Armrest T170720 4262431094119 1 - - 99,00

with Armrest T170721 4262431094126 1 - - 119,00

LABORATORY CHAIR “VERONA”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170722 4262431094133 1 - - 119,00

LABORATORY SWIVEL STOOL “PALERMO”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

without Armrest T170729 4262431094201 1 - - 139,00

with Armrest T170730 4262431094218 1 - - 129,00

PRACTICE SWIVEL CHAIR “SIENA”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T170731 4262431094225 1 - - 125,00

	 Light Green T170732 4262431094249 1 - - 125,00

	 Dark Blue T170733 4262431094232 1 - - 125,00

LABORATORY SWIVEL STOOL “CATANIA”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Grey T170734 4262431094256 1 - - 62,50

	 Black T170735 4262431094263 1 - - 59,00

INTERIOR
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PRACTICE STOOL “MODENA”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White  
w/o Ring Release

T170714 4262431094058 1 - - 75,00

	 Dark Blue
w/o Ring Release

T170715 4262431094065 1 - - 75,00

	 Light Blue
w/o Ring Release

T170716 4262431094072 1 - - 75,00

	 White  
with Ring Release

T170717 4262431094089 1 - - 92,50

	 Dark Blue
with Ring Release

T170718 4262431094096 1 - - 92,50

	 Light Blue
with Ring Release

T170719 4262431094102 1 - - 92,50

WORK CHAIR “VENICE”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White  
w/o Armrest

T170723 4262431094140 1 - - 89,00

	 Dark Blue
w/o Armrest

T170724 4262431094157 1 - - 89,00

	 Light Blue
w/o Armrest

T170725 4262431094164 1 - - 89,00

	 White  
with Armrest

T170726 4262431094089 1 - - 99,00

	 Dark Blue
with Armrest

T170727 4262431094096 1 - - 99,00

	 Light Blue
with Armrest

T170728 4262431094102 1 - - 99,00

PRACTICE SWIVEL STOOL “LECCE”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T170736 4262431094270 1 - - 79,00

	 Dark Blue T170737 4262431094287 1 - - 79,00

	 Light Blue T170738 4262431094294 1 - - 79,00

VISITOR CHAIR WITH ARMRESTS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T145816 4262431090784 1 - - 77,90

	 Grey T145817 4262431090791 1 - - 77,90

	 Ice Blue T145818 4262431090807 1 - - 77,90

INTERIOR
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DESIGN WAITING ROOM CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T145813 4262431090753 1 - - 45,90

	 Grey T145814 4262431090760 1 - - 45,90

	 Linden Green T145826 4262431090777 1 - - 45,90

PHLEBOTOMY CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Blue T170701 - 1 - - 269,00

	 White T170703 - 1 - - 269,00

	 Black T170704 - 1 - - 269,00

ERGOWORK SADDLE CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T170741 4262431094317 1 - - 119,00

	 White T170742 4262431094324 1 - - 119,00

TROLLEYS

STAINLESS-STEEL MULTIPURPOSE TROLLEY 49 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2 levels T135953 4260547369657 1 - - 219,29

2 levels, 
1 drawer

T135954 4260547369664 1 - - 264,79

2 levels, 
2 drawers

T135955 4260547369671 1 - - 284,29

2 levels, 
3 drawers

T135956 4260547369688 1 - - 314,79

STAINLESS-STEEL MULTIPURPOSE TROLLEY 60 CM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2 levels T135960 4260547369695 1 - - 239,79

2 levels, 
1 drawer

T135961 4260547369701 1 - - 279,79

2 levels, 
2 drawers

T135962 4260547369718 1 - - 314,49

2 levels, 
3 drawers

T135963 4260547369725 1 - - 369,79

INTERIOR
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INTERIOR
OVERBED TABLE

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  
SALE UNIT

SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138295 4260626263722 1 - 49 60,49

STAINLESS STEEL MEDICAL TROLLEY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

56 x 46 x 90 cm T146300 4262431090869 1 - - 299,00

78 x 51 x 90 cm T146301 4262431090876 1 - - 329,00

STAINLESS STEEL MEDICAL DEVICE TROLLEY
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

2 Shelves T146302 4262431090883 1 - - 279,00

3 Shelves T146303 4262431090890 1 - - 289,00

LAUNDRY CART
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T146304 4262431090906 1 - - 229,00

COUCHES AND TABLES

“UBUD” WOODEN MASSAGE COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Beechwood  
	 light, petrol

T135367petrol 4260547365017 1 - 6 219,99

	 Beechwood 
	 light, brown

T135367braun 4260547365000 1 - 6 219,99

	 Beechwood  
	 dark, wine red

T135368weinrot 4260547365031 1 - 6 219,99

	 Beechwood  
	 dark, khaki

T135368khaki 4260547365024 1 - 6 219,99
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“SENTOSA” MASSAGE AND EXAMINATION COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Blue-white T130640BL 4260547365260 1 - 10 169,99

	 Brown-beige T130640BR 4260547365277 1 - 10 169,99

	 Petrol-white T130640PE 4260626262695 1 - 10 169,99

	 Black-orange T130640SW 4260626262688 1 - 10 169,99

PORTABLE EXAM COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T129852W 4260547365222 1 - 10 159,79

	 Grey T129852GR 4260547365239 1 - 10 159,79

	 Blue T129852BL 4260547365246 1 - 10 159,79

	 Orange T129852OR 4260547365253 1 - 10 159,79

“JUMEIRAH” MASSAGE AND COSMETIC COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T133480schwarz 4260547365291 1 - 10 179,29

	 White T133480weiss 4260547365284 1 - 10 179,29

	 Blue T133480blau 4260547365307 1 - 10 179,29

“BENOA” MOBILE MASSAGE CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Dark blue T130645BL 4260547365369 1 - 5 179,90

	 Yellow T130645GB 4260547365376 1 - 5 179,90

	 Orange T130645orange 4260547365383 1 - 5 179,90

„PAYANG” EXAM AND MASSAGE COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Dark Purple T130970LILA 4260547365185 1 - 10 154,29

	 Petrol T130970PETRO 4260547365178 1 - 10 154,29

“MALUKU” ACUPUNCTURE AND MASSAGE COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Dark blue T131790DBL 4260626262732 1 - 8 164,29

	 White T131790W 4260626262756 1 - 8 164,29

INTERIOR
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INTERIOR
“SURABAYA” PORTABLE MASSAGE COUCH

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  
SALE UNIT

SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Light blue T130408HBL 4260547365161 1 - 9 154,29

	 Lime green T130408GN 4260547365154 1 - 9 154,29

PORTABLE MASSAGE COUCH, “BALI”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 yellow T129851GB 4260547365116 1 - 8 124,79

	 red T129851RT 4260547365123 1 - 8 124,79

	 White T129851W 4260547365130 1 - 8 124,79

	 blue T129851BL 4260547365147 1 - 8 124,79

ACUPUNCTURE COUCH «XIU SHAN»
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T130960W 4260547365208 1 - 9 169,99

	 dark brown T130960BRAU 4260547365215 1 - 9 169,99

WOODEN FLAT TOP TREATMENT TABLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 linden green T146707 840314800053 1 - 5 319,00

	cream T146708 840314800145 1 - 5 319,00

	 burgundy T146709 840314800152 1 - 5 319,00

	 blue T146710 840314800169 1 - 5 319,00

WOODEN TREATMENT TABLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 linden green T146711 840314800060 1 - 4 399,00

	cream T146712 840314800176 1 - 4 399,00

	 burgundy T146713 840314800183 1 - 4 399,00

	 blue T146714 840314800190 1 - 4 399,00

FLAT EXAM COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 black T146550 840314800015 1 - 5 289,00 

	 midnight blue T146551 840314800077 1 - 5 289,00 
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INTERIOR
EXAM TABLE

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  
SALE UNIT

SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 midnight blue T146552 840314800022 1 - 5 319,00

	 anthracite T146553 840314800084 1 - 5 319,00

	 black T146554 840314800091 1 - 5 319,00

XXL EXAM TABLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 midnight blue T146555 840314800039 1 - 5 359,00

	 anthracite T146556 840314800107 1 - 5 359,00

TREATMENT COUCH WITH BASE UNIT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 midnight blue T146562 840314800046 1 - 3 499,00

	 anthracite T146563 840314800114 1 - 3 499,00

WOODEN TREATMENT TABLE WITH DRAWERS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 anthracite T170754 - 1 - - 499,00

	 linden green T170755 - 1 - - 499,00

TREATMENT CHAIR
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 White T170756 - 1 - - 549,00

	 Black T170776 - 1 - - 549,00

MASSAGE COUCH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Black T170772 - 1 - - 399,00

	 Beige T170773 - 1 - - 399,00
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CHIROPRACTIC TABLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170774 4262431090906 1 - - 369,00

AYURVEDA MASSAGE TABLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS /  

SALE UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T170775 - 1 - - 349,00

PROTECTIVE WALLS

PROTECTION WALL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T138735 4260626265511 1 - - 16,29

INTERIOR
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LAB EQUIPMENT

LABORATORY
Lab exams play a decisive role in modern medical diagnostics. Teqler 
Laboratory is happy to to support you as a competent partner, offering you 
a continuously growing selection of lab equipment and accessories, such as 
reagent bottles, Erlenmeyer flasks, measuring cylinders or wash bottles;  
each in various sizes and consistent quality.
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LAB EQUIPMENT

GLASS MEASURING CYLINDER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

100 ml T135854 4260547369336 1 50 - 3,79

250 ml T135855 4260547369343 1 25 - 5,29

500 ml T135856 4260547369350 1 20 - 6,29

BEAKER GLASS, TALL FORM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

100 ml T135833 4260547369121 1 192 - 1,49

250 ml T135834 4260547369138 1 144 - 2,09

1,000 ml T135835 4260547369145 1 24 - 4,29

BEAKER GLASS, LOW FORM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

100 ml T135830 4260547369091 1 240 - 2,09

250 ml T135831 4260547369107 1 144 - 2,37

1,000 ml T135832 4260547369114 1 36 - 4,79

GLASS FUNNEL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

40 mm T135851 4260547369305 1 288 - 1,85

60 mm T135852 4260547369312 1 120 - 2,92

100 mm T135853 4260547369329 1 72 - 5,29

PLASTIC FUNNEL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

50 mm T135863 4260547369428 1 630 - 0,35

75 mm T135864 4260547369435 1 480 - 0,46

100 mm T135865 4260547369442 1 240 - 0,59

LABORATORY
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PETRI DISH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

60 mm T135839 4260547369183 1 300 - 0,77

75 mm T135840 4260547369190 1 200 - 1,06

100 mm T135841 4260547369206 1 120 - 1,25

TEST TUBE WITH RIM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

ø 12 x 75 mm T135846 4260547369251 100 20 - 5,79

ø 15 x 100 mm T135845 4260547369244 100 10 - 8,79

ø 16 x 150 mm T135847 4260547369268 100 10 - 11,49

TEST TUBE WITHOUT RIM
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

ø 12 x 75 mm T146066 4260626267645 250 20 - 11,29

ø 15 x 100 mm T146067 4260547369213 250  4 - 17,99

ø 16 x 150 mm T146068 4260626267652 250 10 - 20,99

PLASTIC TEST TUBE RACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

13.5 mm: approx. 7 x 
21.5 x 10.5 cm

T135866 4260547369459 1 50 - 6,29

16.5 mm: approx. 7 x 
23 x 11.3 cm

T135867 4260547369466 1 50 - 6,29

PIPETTE RACK, Z-TYPE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T135868 4260547369473 1 30 - 21,49

ERLENMEYER FLASK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

100 ml T135836 4260547369152 1 192 - 2,25

250 ml T135837 4260547369169 1 72 - 2,80

1,000 ml T135838 4260547369176 1 24 - 5,79

LABORATORY
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REAGENT BOTTLE
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

100 ml T135848 4260547369275 1 120 - 2,21

250 ml T135849 4260547369282 1 80 - 2,90

500 ml T135850 4260547369299 1 48 - 4,29

PLASTIC MEASURING JUG
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

500 ml T135857 4260547369367 1 200 - 3,79

1,000 ml T135858 4260547369374 1 156 - 5,29

2,000 ml T135859 4260547369381 1 60 - 6,29

WASH BOTTLES WITH BLUE CAP
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

250 ml T135860 4260547369398 1 400 - 1,61

500 ml T135861 4260547369404 1 200 - 1,96

1,000 ml T135862 4260547369411 1 100 - 2,37

PASTEUR PIPETTES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
 POUCHES / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1.5 ml T138042 4260626261964 500 10 - 12,99

3.0 ml T138043 4260626261971 500 10 - 13,99

LABORATORY



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 85

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

DENTAL SUPPLIES INSTRUMENT KITS

DENTAL
To treat patients in the dental practice, medical professionals require an 
assortment of instruments, disposable equipment and consumables. Teqler® 
Dental provides dentists, orthodontists, dental laboratories and all other areas 
of dentistry with high-quality and economical products for professional use. 
The large selection includes examination gloves, consumables and single-use 
instruments as well as protective clothing for the dental surgery.
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DENTAL SUPPLIES

PATIENT NAPKINS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

SALE UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Yellow T220500gelb 4260306775880 500 - 80 12,99

	 Green T220500gruen 4260306775897 500 - 80 12,99

	 Light blue T220500hellblau 4260306775903 500 - 80 12,99

 Purple T220500lila 4260306775910 500 - 80 12,99

	 Orange T220500orange 4260306775927 500 - 80 12,99

	 Pink T220500pink 4260306775934 500 - 80 12,99

	 White T220500weiss 4260306775941 500 - 80 12,99

DISPOSABLE TOOTHBRUSH „SOFT”
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T221235 4260626262664 100 10 - 7,49

DENTAL COTTON ROLLS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNIT / 
CARTON 

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

0.8 cm T220510Gr1 4260306775958 750 40 - 3,79

1.0 cm T220510Gr2 4260306775965 600 40 - 3,79

1.2 cm T220510Gr3 4260306775972 432 40 - 3,79

DENTAL POLISHING BRUSHES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T221101 4260547366175 100 - - 9,79

MICRO APPLICATORS
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Normal: ø 2.0 mm 
	 colour: blue

T221106 4260547366168 100 - - 2,09

	 Fine: ø 1.5 mm 
	 colour: green

T221107 4260547366151 100 - - 2,09

DENTAL
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CHEEK RETRACTOR WITH HANDLE ADULT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T220393 4260626262794 2 - - 4,29

COTTON ROLL DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

 blue T220396blau 4260547366304 1 - - 5,29

	 white T220396weiss 4260626262824 1 - - 5,29

DENTAL COTTON ROLL DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T220399 4260547366298 1 - - 5,79

DENTAL ROLL DISPENSER
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T220060weiss 3700735613311 1 - - 8,29

DENTAL BIB CHAIN
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T220387 4260626262800 1 - - 1,69

IMPRESSION MATERIAL SYRINGES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T220392 - 50 - - 6,99

DENTAL
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DENTAL
ALGINATE SPATULA

VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 
SALES UNIT

SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T220391 - 1 - - 0,78

INSTRUMENT KITS

STERILE DENTAL KIT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
POUCH

POUCHES / 
CARTON

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T131968 4260547367547 1 SET 10 60 4,79



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 89

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

GLOVES PLIERS

BRUSHES MOBILITY AND 
TRANSPORT AIDS

LARGE ANIMAL  
SUPPLIES

DRESSING 
MATERIALS

VETERINARY
The treatment and care of animals requires many tools, instruments and 
hygiene products that must be both qualitative and economical. Teqler® 
Veterinary provides veterinary clinics, animal shelters, groomers and all 
other institutions dedicated to animal health with a selection of products 
for professional use. This assortment includes dressing materials, gloves, 
transport aids as well as fur and claw care accessories.
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BRUSHES

DOUBLE-SIDED FUR PET BRUSH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

With classic handle T191749 4260626262589 1 72 - 4,79

With soft handle T191752 4260626262619 1 60 - 5,29

PET CURRY COMB WITH ROTATING TEETH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191746 4260626262558 1 120 - 5,29

PET FLEA COMB
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191743 4260626262527 1 120 - 2,27

PLUCKING PET BRUSH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Classic T191747 4260626262565 1 120 - 4,79

Flat T191748 4260626262572 1 144 - 4,79

Silicone grip T191751 4260626262602 1 60 - 3,79

DOUBLE-SIDED PET CARE COMB
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191745 4260626262541 1 120 - 1,46

VETERINARY
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MOVABLE PRONGS PET BRUSH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191750 4260626262596 1 120 - 4,79

PET CARE COMB WITH ROTATING TEETH
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191744 4260626262534 1 120 - 2,96

MOBILITY AND TRANSPORT AIDS

FOLDING ANIMAL CAGE, BLACK
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNITS / 
CARTON

SALES UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

76 x 53 x 59 cm T191740 4260626262138 1 - - 29,99

91 x 61 x 66 cm T191741 4260626262145 1 - - 40,79

106 x 71 x 77 cm T191742 4260626262152 1 - - 51,49

GLOVES

VETERINARY GLOVES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T190650 4260547369640 100 10 - 6,29

VETERINARY
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SHOULDER-LENGTH VETERINARY GLOVES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALE UNITS / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191459 4260547369961 50 10 - 9,29

LEATHER SAFETY GLOVES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Standard T191686 4260547365710 1 pair 50 - 23,99

PLIERS

CLAW CLIPPER SET
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

Small T191754 4260626262633 1 130 - 7,49

Large T191753 4260626262626 1 100 - 8,79

DRESSING MATERIALS

COHESIVE CONFORMING BANDAGES
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Blue  
7.5 cm x 4.5 m

T190941 4260547365796 24 12 - 38,49

	 Purple  
10 cm x 4.5 m

T190942 4260547365802 18 12 - 45,69

VETERINARY



Teqler® is a trademark of NetMed S.à.r.l.

 8, Am Scheerleck, 6868 Wecker, Luxembourg   +352 267149 09   +352 267149 19   info@netmed.lu Page 93

Prices in EURO without VAT – Prices may change without prior notice – V270126

SELF-ADHESIVE CONFORMING BANDAGES WITH BITTER COATING
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

	 Yellow-Orange  
5 cm x 4.5 m

T190533 4260547367745 1 - - 1,42

	 Rose-Violet  
7,5 cm x 4.5 m

T190534 4260547367752 1 - - 2,02

TEQLER-HAFT
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNITS / 
CARTON

SALES UNITS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

4 cm T605324 4262431091385 1 - - 4,29

6 cm T605325 4262431091392 1 - - 4,99

8 cm T605326 4262431091408 1 - - 5,29

LARGE ANIMAL SUPPLIES

VET LUBRICATING GEL
VARIANT ART. NO.: EAN PCS / 

SALES UNIT
SALES UNIT / 
CARTON

CARTONS / 
PALLET

RRP / €  
SALES UNIT

1 Liter T170794 4262431094362 1 - - 4,99

2 x 5 Liter T170795 4260547365802 2 - - 34,50 

VETERINARY
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Enes  
Gultepe 
 
enes.gultepe@netmed.lu

We would like to further expand our distributor network. This is why we are looking for additional 
retail partners throughout all of europe. If you are interested in selling our products, please contact us. 
We are looking forward to hearing from you!

YOUR MARKET, WE GLADLY SUPPORT YOU
We would like to further expand our distributor network. This is why we are looking for additional retail 
partners throughout all of Europe. If you are interested in selling our products, please contact us. We are 
looking forward to hearing from you: info@netmed.lu!

BECOME A TEQLER  
DISTRIBUTION PARTNER

YOUR CONTACT PERSON:

	EXCLUSIVE PARTNER FOR RETAILERS:
We do not directly sell our products, rather we exclusively 
market our assortment through retailers. As our business 
partner, you receive access to a comprehensive product 
selection that your end customers cannot source from us.

	GREAT PRICE-PERFORMANCE RATIO:
Teqler products are manufactured exclusively for us 
and shipped without a middle man. We pass this price 
advantage on to you-see for yourself.

	QUALITY:
We personally visit the production facilities on site to 
ensure that the products exactly meet our set uality 
standards. Furthermore, we ensure that the manufacturing 
process maintains fair conditions for the employees as 
well as the highest environmental standards.

	COMPETENT SERVICE:
Your requests are answered promptly and competently. 
We personally handle each request and are able to 
flexibly process complex orders.

	STRONG LOGISTICS:
We maintain a sufficient stock of our entire assortment. 
Therefore, shipping is done quickly and without detours.

	LOCATION IN THE HEART OF EUROPE:
Our central location in Luxembourg, not far from 
the borders of Germany, France, Belgium and the 
Netherlands, allows us to send prompt shipments to all 
European countries.

	EXPERIENCE AND KNOWLEDGE:
We have ample experience in the development, 
production and sale of quality medical products. We 
speak your language and are well versed in the market 
conditions.

	GROWING ASSORTMENT:
Medical consumables, high-quality single-use and 
reusable instruments, functional and attractive medical 
furniture: we continuously expand the Teqler assortment 
and regularly become the manufacturer of choice for 
more and more disciplines and customer types.


